
BUS ROUTE CNP 05 - BUS # 28 - BECKY RINALDI

PHONE 628-2150 (HOME) 563-9127 (CELL)

AM RUN
TO BELLEVUE TO PICK UP HAS, ISS & CCHS

7:43 PASSBURG (COAL CAR)

7:47 223 ST & 30 AVE (PARK)

7:50 222 ST & 31 AVE (DAVIS)

7:52 21709 28 AVE (WEST OF FIREHALL)

7:55 214 ST & 23 AVE (BEHIND BELLEVUE LEGION)

7:57 212 ST & 24 AVE (TELUS BUILDING)

7:59 20806 25 AVE (TUCKER'S)

8:01 211 ST & 25 AVE (NORTH OF WESTWIND APARTMENTS)

8:10 TO:  ISS

8:18 TO:  CCHS

8:25 TO:  HAS

PM RUN
RETURN

:
TO:  HAS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS AND STUDENTS THAT ARE TRANSFERRING TO CNP 04 

TO:  CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,8,5,3,7,4,6,1

TRANSFER HAS STUDENTS TO CNP 04 & PICK UP ISS STUDENTS FROM CNP 04

PICK UP CCHS STUDENTS

TO BELLEVUE TO DROP OFF HAS, ISS & CCHS

214 ST & 23 AVE (BEHIND BELLEVUE LEGION)

212 ST & 24 AVE (TELUS BUILDING)

20806 25 AVE (TUCKER'S)

211 ST & 25 AVE (NORTH OF WESTWIND APARTMENTS)

21709 28 AVE (WEST OF FIREHALL)

223 ST & 30 AVE (PARK)

222 ST  & 31 AVE (DAVIS)

PASSBURG (COAL CAR)


